
YWS! - Finanzbericht 2022

Spendeneinnahmen

Werbeausgaben

Rechtskosten
Kontogebühren
PayPal-Gebühren

Forderung gg. Juliane Eisele

Bestä nde pet 37.12.2022
keine Kassenführung

PayPal

HASPA

Bestände per O1.01.2022

keine Kassenführung

PayPal

HASPA

-s7 ,86

1.9s8,45

2.016,37 -57,86 0,00

273,96

-787 ,50
0,00

-140,30
-7,97

-1,95

-57 ,86

20,24

1.938,21

L4,69

2.oOL,62

N,v.,
Hamburg,27.07.2023 NicolasKoopmann




